
©
 1

99
3-

20
13

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
So

ftw
ar

e 
O

nl
y

B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

IN RE: Case No. 

Debtor(s)
Chapter 

Following is the list of the debtor’s creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this
chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of “insider” set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless
the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors
holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe,
guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address

including zip code

(2)
Name, telephone number and complete mailing
address, including zip code, of employee, agent

or department of creditor familiar with claim
who may be contacted

(3)
Nature of claim

(trade debt,
bank loan,

government
contract, etc.)

(4)
Indicate if claim

is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or

subject to setoff

(5)
Amount of
claim (if

secured also
state value of

security)

United States Bankruptcy Court
District of Colorado

AMENDED LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

13-14422 EEB

11In Play Membership Golf, Inc.

Greenburg Glusker
1900 Avenue of the Stars Ste 2100
Los Angeles, CA  90067-4502

32,631.26

Simplot Partners
4195 Oneida St
Denver, CO  80216-6602

30,000.00

Maya Water
C/O Carruth Properties
10789 Bradford Rd Ste 205
Littleton, CO  80127-6406

20,000.00

Dept Of The Army Corps Of Engineers
5722 Integrity Dr
Millington, TN  38054-5028

7,821.72

Hamilton Linens
1480 E 61st Ave
Denver, CO  80216-1206

5,604.27

US Bancorp
1310 Madrid St Ste 101
Marshall, MN  56258-4002

2,323.81

Clubtec (Webtec)
1610 Corporate Ct
Irving, TX  75038-2203

1,914.00

Colorado Golf & Turf
11757 S Wadsworth Blvd
Littleton, CO  80125-8502

1,786.19

Easy Picker
415 Leonard Blvd N
Lehigh Acres, FL  33971-6302

1,556.04

Compression Leasing Services
5530 Joliet St
Denver, CO  80239-2006

1,318.75

Event Rents
13305 James E Casey Ave
Englewood, CO  80112-5819

1,184.11

Smith Brooks Balshoun & Co. LLP
2680 18th St Ste 200
Denver, CO  80211-3996

1,000.00

Standard Industries
PO Box 138
Butler, MD  21023-0138

998.89

Waste Management
2400 W Union Ave
Englewood, CO  80110-5354

835.00

Case:13-14422-EEB   Doc#:27   Filed:04/03/13    Entered:04/03/13 08:58:40   Page1 of 2



©
 1

99
3-

20
13

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
So

ftw
ar

e 
O

nl
y

American Backflow, LLC
4440 S Queen St
Littleton, CO  80127-1062

724.83

Century Link
PO Box 29040
Phoenix, AZ  85038-9040

723.13

R&R Products, Inc.
3334 E Milber St
Tucson, AZ  85714-2029

676.80

Ken Caryl Water & Sanitation District
10698 W Centennial Rd
Littleton, CO  80127-4221

617.70

Cintas Fire Protection
PO Box 17789
Denver, CO  80217-0789

588.44

Anheuser-Busch Sales Of Denver
Budweiser
1445 E 62nd Ave
Denver, CO  80216

536.00

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president or other officer or an authorized agent of the corporation][or a member or an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor
in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: Signature:

(Print Name and Title)

April  3, 2013 /s/ Stacey A. Hart

Stacey A. Hart, President

Case:13-14422-EEB   Doc#:27   Filed:04/03/13    Entered:04/03/13 08:58:40   Page2 of 2


