# © 1993-2013 EZ-Filing, Inc. [1-800-998-2424] - Forms Software Only

# **United States Bankruptcy Court District of Colorado**

IN RE:	Case No. 13-14422 EEB
In Play Membership Golf, Inc.	Chapter 11
Debtor(s)	* -

### AMENDED LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1) Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	(2) Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	(3) Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	(4) Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed or subject to setoff	(5) Amount of claim (if secured also state value of security)
Greenburg Glusker 1900 Avenue of the Stars Ste 2100 Los Angeles, CA 90067-4502			·	32,631.26
Simplot Partners 4195 Oneida St Denver, CO 80216-6602				30,000.00
Maya Water C/O Carruth Properties 10789 Bradford Rd Ste 205 Littleton, CO 80127-6406				20,000.00
Dept Of The Army Corps Of Engineers 5722 Integrity Dr Millington, TN 38054-5028				7,821.72
Hamilton Linens 1480 E 61st Ave Denver, CO 80216-1206				5,604.27
US Bancorp 1310 Madrid St Ste 101 Marshall, MN 56258-4002				2,323.81
Clubtec (Webtec) 1610 Corporate Ct Irving, TX 75038-2203				1,914.00
Colorado Golf & Turf 11757 S Wadsworth Blvd Littleton, CO 80125-8502				1,786.19
Easy Picker 415 Leonard Blvd N Lehigh Acres, FL 33971-6302				1,556.04
Compression Leasing Services 5530 Joliet St Denver, CO 80239-2006				1,318.75
Event Rents 13305 James E Casey Ave Englewood, CO 80112-5819				1,184.11
Smith Brooks Balshoun & Co. LLP 2680 18th St Ste 200 Denver, CO 80211-3996				1,000.00
Standard Industries PO Box 138 Butler, MD 21023-0138				998.89
Waste Management 2400 W Union Ave Englewood, CO 80110-5354				835.00

is Software Only
· Form
1-800-998-2424]
·
nc.
EZ-Filing,
3
© 1993-2013

## Case:13-14422-EEB Doc#:27 Filed:04/03/13 Entered:04/03/13 08:58:40 Page2 of 2

American Backflow, LLC	724.83
4440 S Queen St	
Littleton, CO 80127-1062	
Century Link	723.13
PO Box 29040	
Phoenix, AZ 85038-9040	
R&R Products, Inc.	676.80
3334 E Milber St	
Tucson, AZ 85714-2029	
Ken Caryl Water & Sanitation District	617.70
10698 W Centennial Rd	
Littleton, CO 80127-4221	
Cintas Fire Protection	588.44
PO Box 17789	
Denver, CO 80217-0789	
Anheuser-Busch Sales Of Denver	536.00
Budweiser	
1445 E 62nd Ave	
Denver, CO 80216	
DECLADATION UNDER DENALTY OF DEDUIDY ON DEHALE OF A	CODDOD ATION OD DADTNEDGIID

### DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president *or* other officer *or* an authorized agent of the corporation][*or* a member *or* an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: April 3, 2013 Signature: /s/ Stacey A. Hart

Stacey A. Hart, President

(Print Name and Title)